
 

                      
                

  INDIVIDUAL FACULTY DATA SHEET [Details to be typed] 

 
                          Name of the College                  :  Nehru Memorial College 

 
                          Name of the Department           :  Physics 

 
            Name of the faculty member     :  S.Vishnupriya 

 
                          Present Designation                  :  Assistant Professor in physics 

 
                        Residential Address                   : 22/5F, Thirunagar 2nd cross, Mannachanallur,   

                               trichy-621005. 
                         Email                                            :  vishnunmc@gmail.com 
 
                         Gender                                         : Female 

 
            Area of Specialization                : Non-linear Dynamics 

 
           No.of Seminar/Workshop  
           Attended                                       : 3 
 
 
 

I. Particulars of Educational Qualification: (only completed) 
 

Category 
Name 
of the 

Degree 
Specialization 

Year of 
Passing 

Name of 
the 

College 

Name of the 
University 

Class 
obtained 

UG B.Sc Physics 2008 Nmc,Trichy. 
Bharadhidasan 
University 

First Class 

PG M.Sc Physics 2010 Nmc,Trichy. 
Bharadhidasan 
University 

First Class 

M.Phil M.Phil Physics 2011 Nmc, Trichy 
Bharadhidasan 
University 

First Class 
with 
Distinction 

 
 
 
 

mailto:vishnunmc@gmail.com


II. Academic Experience as on Aug 2015: 
 

Name of the College Designation 
Joining 

Date 
Relieving 

Date 

Experience 

Years Months Days 

 
Nehru Memorial College 
 
 
Jayaram College of 
Engineering and Technology 
 
Nehru Memorial College 

 
Lecturer 
 
 
Assistant Professor 
 
 
Assistant Professor 
 
 
 

 
20.07.2011 
 
 
02.04.2012 
 
 
06-07-2015 
 

 
30.03.2012 
 
 
8-06-2015 
 
 

- 
 
 

 

0 

 

3 

 

08 

 

2 

 

10 

 

6 

Total 
 

3 
 

10 
 

16 

 


