Nehru Memorial College (Autonomous)



Puthanampatti - 621 007



INDIVIDUAL FACULTY DATA SHEET [Details to be typed]

Name of the College : Nehru Memorial College

Name of the Department : Physics

Name of the faculty member : S.Vishnupriya

Present Designation : Assistant Professor in physics

Residential Address: 22/5F, Thirunagar 2nd cross, Mannachanallur,

trichy-621005.

Email : vishnunmc@gmail.com

Gender : Female

Area of Specialization : Non-linear Dynamics

No.of Seminar/Workshop

Attended : 3

I. Particulars of Educational Qualification: (only completed)

Category	Name of the Degree	Specialization	Year of Passing	Name of the College	Name of the University	Class obtained
UG	B.Sc	Physics	2008	Nmc,Trichy.	Bharadhidasan University	First Class
PG	M.Sc	Physics	2010	Nmc,Trichy.	Bharadhidasan University	First Class
M.Phil	M.Phil	Physics	2011	Nmc, Trichy	Bharadhidasan University	First Class with Distinction

II. Academic Experience as on Aug 2015:

Name of the College	Designation	Joining Date	Relieving	Experience		
Name of the Conege	Designation		Date	Years	Months	Days
Nehru Memorial College	Lecturer	20.07.2011	30.03.2012	0	08	10
Jayaram College of Engineering and Technology	Assistant Professor	02.04.2012	8-06-2015	3	2	6
Nehru Memorial College	Assistant Professor	06-07-2015	-			
	3	10	16			